BEJED, INC    845 NW Dunbar Avenue, Suite 111 Troutdale, Oregon 97060    503-281-8153    800-232-3533
 Fax: 503-281-3339    sales@bejed.com    http://www.bejed.com
[25]
Wall Mount Fiber Optic
Distribution Unit
BJ-2137
 36 Port Wall Mount
Features
 Cable entrance/exits top and bottom
 Two removable doors for easy access
 Space for splicing and storage
 Available with dual key locks for added security
Ordering Information
Application
This mid-size wall mount enclosure has room for splicing
and is nicely proportioned for easy installation
Part Number Description
BJ-2137A-001 FDU: Wall Mount, 6 Plates, White
BJ-2137A-101 FDU: Wall Mount, 6 Plates, Black
BJ-2137B-002 FDU: Wall Mount, 6 Plates, White, Key Locks
BJ-2137B-102 FDU: Wall Mount, 6 Plates, Black, Key Locks
Specifications
Capacity:          Six Plates
Dimensions:    13.5” H x 12.75 W x 4.25” D
Weight:            10 lbs
Construction:   Steel
Color:                Off-white